

From:Sara Roediger, DirectorTo:Brownfield Redevelopment AuthorityDate:April 8, 2021Re:Request for Election of Officers for 2021

Per the BRA By-Laws, the members shall annually appoint a Chairperson, Vice Chairperson, Secretary and Treasurer. Below are motions for consideration for 2021:

MOTION/NOMINATION by	, seconded by	, that the Rochester Hills Brownfield
Redevelopment Authority hereby a	appoints	to serve as its Chairperson for a term to expire the
first meeting in 2022.		

MOTION/NOMINATION by ______, seconded by ______, that the Rochester Hills Brownfield Redevelopment Authority hereby appoints ______ to serve as its Vice Chairperson for a term to expire the first meeting in 2022.

MOTION/NOMINATION by ______, seconded by ______, that the Rochester Hills Brownfield Redevelopment Authority hereby appoints ______ to serve as its Secretary for a term to expire the first meeting in 2022.

MOTION/NOMINATION by ______, seconded by ______, that the Rochester Hills Brownfield Redevelopment Authority hereby appoints ______ to serve as its Treasurer for a term to expire the first meeting in 2022.

i:\pla\boards commissions committees\b r a\memo roediger election of officers 2021.docx